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1 50369 Investors Title Ins Co Title NC 57,038,286 55,894,524 878,992 1,254,193 25.5% 25.5%

2 50229 Chicago Title Ins Co Title FL 39,314,047 38,599,839 1,721,581 1,905,124 17.6% 43.1%

3 50814 First Amer Title Ins Co Title NE 37,618,000 37,047,009 1,143,107 1,036,669 16.8% 59.9%

4 51586 Fidelity Natl Title Ins Co Title FL 19,229,382 19,174,486 1,380,119 864,102 8.6% 68.5%

5 50520 Old Republic Natl Title Ins Co Title FL 15,329,535 15,433,281 -635,771 -695,537 6.8% 75.3%

6 51152 WFG Natl Title Ins Co Title SC 14,398,865 13,596,350 -12,276 -82,099 6.4% 81.7%

7 50083 Commonwealth Land Title Ins Co Title FL 11,230,515 10,728,217 259,107 206,226 5.0% 86.8%

8 50121 Stewart Title Guar Co Title TX 9,776,884 9,449,984 461,323 397,949 4.4% 91.1%

9 50130 North Amer Title Ins Co Title CA 9,653,087 9,202,613 283,926 266,961 4.3% 95.4%

10 50050 Westcor Land Title Ins Co Title SC 3,489,694 3,217,278 3,869 34,046 1.6% 97.0%

ALL OTHERS 6,734,224 6,680,485 20,975 12,860 3.0% 100.0%

TOTAL 223,812,519 219,024,066 5,504,952 5,200,494 100.0%

NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE

FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019

NORTH CAROLINA PROPERTY AND CASUALTY - TITLE BUSINESS

Volume I-Property and Casualty Business

Part 3-Section Title-Title-Top10Cos Page 1 of 2 April 7, 2020



Year

Line of 

Business

NAIC

Company 

Code Company Name

NC 

Insurer

Type

State of

Domicile

 Direct Premiums

Written 

 Direct Premiums

Earned 

 Direct Losses and 

Allocated Loss 

Adjustment Expenses 

Paid 

 Direct Losses and 

Allocated Loss 

Adjustment Expenses 

Incurred 

 Market

Share % 

2019 Title. Title 12309 Alliant Natl Title Ins Co Inc Title CO 1,810,310 1,708,231 4,856 22,856 0.8%

2019 Title. Title 51578 AmTrust Title Ins Co Title NY 1,697,423 1,593,577 4,500 4,500 0.8%

2019 Title. Title 50229 Chicago Title Ins Co Title FL 39,314,047 38,599,839 1,721,581 1,905,124 17.6%

2019 Title. Title 50083 Commonwealth Land Title Ins Co Title FL 11,230,515 10,728,217 259,107 206,226 5.0%

2019 Title. Title 51586 Fidelity Natl Title Ins Co Title FL 19,229,382 19,174,486 1,380,119 864,102 8.6%

2019 Title. Title 51624 First Amer Title Guar Co Title TX 0 164,826 0 0 0.0%

2019 Title. Title 50814 First Amer Title Ins Co Title NE 37,618,000 37,047,009 1,143,107 1,036,669 16.8%

2019 Title. Title 50369 Investors Title Ins Co Title NC 57,038,286 55,894,524 878,992 1,254,193 25.5%

2019 Title. Title 50377 National Investors Title Ins Co Title TX 0 49,827 0 0 0.0%

2019 Title. Title 51020 National Title Ins Of NY Inc Title NY 1,752,244 1,707,304 12,619 22,860 0.8%

2019 Title. Title 50130 North Amer Title Ins Co Title CA 9,653,087 9,202,613 283,926 266,961 4.3%

2019 Title. Title 50520 Old Republic Natl Title Ins Co Title FL 15,329,535 15,433,281 -635,771 -695,537 6.8%

2019 Title. Title 50026 Premier Land Title Ins Co Title TX 696,828 683,392 0 0 0.3%

2019 Title. Title 51632 Radian Title Ins Inc Title OH 62,315 56,379 0 -36,356 0.0%

2019 Title. Title 50792 Southern Title Ins Corp Title VA 0 46,354 -1,000 -1,000 0.0%

2019 Title. Title 50121 Stewart Title Guar Co Title TX 9,776,884 9,449,984 461,323 397,949 4.4%

2019 Title. Title 50016 Title Resources Guar Co Title TX 715,104 670,595 0 0 0.3%

2019 Title. Title 50050 Westcor Land Title Ins Co Title SC 3,489,694 3,217,278 3,869 34,046 1.6%

2019 Title. Title 51152 WFG Natl Title Ins Co Title SC 14,398,865 13,596,350 -12,276 -82,099 6.4%

2019 Title. Title TOTAL Title 223,812,519 219,024,066 5,504,952 5,200,494 100.0%
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